102
106
111
115
120
125
125
125
125
129
134
139
143
143
148
153
158
162
167
172
175
175
175

#Day

=E=E=x

OoocooocowuuruuohrhvuhrhoOoOoUuuUubhuabhbhoobhoobhooOoOouunhronphra=_2hbharpha20o0abh oo

N
]
(&

w

Master Calendar

2019-2020Student Holiday/Recesses (all dates subject to change/ Holidays noted
FYI)

Aug
Aug
Aug

Aug
Aug

5
12

19

6
13

20

26 | 27

7
14

21
28

22
29

23
30

8/5-8/13 Odyssey

8/14-8/16_Staff Retreat

8/19 Equity and Innovation All Staff Day, 8/21 NEW Student/Schedules Orientation;
8/22 RETURNING Student/Schedules Registration

8/26 First Day of Student Attendance 8/30 Senior college & community day

Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep

2
9
16
23
30

3
10
17
24

4
1
18
25

12
19
26

6
13
20
27

9/2 Labor Day Holiday 9/6 Parent Association Fundraiser

9/18 Open House

Minimum Day for Staff Development

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct

7
14
21
28

1
8
15
22
29

2
9
16
23
30

10
17
24
31

National Hispanic Heritage Month

11

10/11 Indigenous Peoples' Day Oct 9 Yom Kippur

18
25

10/16 Progress Reports Due, 10/17 & 10/18 half days for SLC

10/25 Equity and Innovation Day

Nov
Nov

Nov

Nov

4

18

5
12
19

6
13
20

14
21

15
22

Dia de Los Muertos Exhibition National Native American Heritage Month

11/11 Veteran's day (National Day of observance)

Nov [ 25

26

27

28

29

Thanksgiving Holiday

Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec

2
9
16

10
17

4
11
18

12
19

6
13
20

12/2 Staff Day & Professional Development & Community Networking Lunch

12/11 Winter Exhibition & Sign up for new elective

POLs 12/18-12/20, 12/18-12/20 Minimum Days

23
30

24
31

25

26

27

12/23-1/4 Winter Break

Jan
Jan
Jan

Jan

27

Jan

1

6
13

8
15
22
29

16
23
30

10
17
24
31

1/6 Staff Day, 1/7 Semester 2 Begins & Grades Due

1/20 M.L. King, Jr. Holiday

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

3
10

5
12
19
26

13
20
27

Black History Month

14

2/12 Campus Crawl Begins; 2/13 College Visits 2/14 President's Day Holiday

21
28

2/17 President's Day Holiday

Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar

4
1
18

12
19

6
13
20

3/6 Equity and Innovation Day Women's History Month

3/17, Sign up for electives 3/19 Festival del Sol, 3/20 Minimum Day

25

26

27

HTHCYV spring break 3/23-4/3

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr

1

(same as Sweetwater Union High School District)

8
15
22

29

16
23
30

10
17
24

4/6 Staff Day

4/15 Advisory Olympics April 7-Apr 11 Passover April 12, Easter

4/20-4/24 SBAC & CAST Testing

4/28 Progress Reports Due 4/29-4/30 SLCs

May
May
May

1"

May 18

May[25 ]

26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

[1

5/1 Snow Day

8
15
22
29

5/4 Start of Junior Internship (5/4-5/29)

5/25 Memorial Day Holiday

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

1
8
15
22
29

16
23
30

3
10
24

4
1"
18
25

5
12
19
26

6/4 Senior Project Exhibition, Junior Internship Showcase & All grade Exhibitions

6/12-6/16 tPOLs

6/17 last day of school- half day, 6/18 Graduation 6/19 Grades & comments due 6/22

6/22-7/10 Summer School Session 1 begins

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1
8
15
22
29

2
9
16
23
30

B

7/4 Independence Day

10
17
24

7/13- 8/1 Summer School Session 2 begins

Dates school is closed for holidays are outlined and shaded
Dates for Staff Development are outlined and bolded-No student attendance

Updated




