Master Calendar

#	‡Day							2019-2020Student Holiday/Recesses (all dates subject to change/ Holidays noted
	s		M	Т	W	Th	F	FYI)
0	0					1	2	
0	0	Aug	5	6	7	8	9	8/5-8/13 Odyssey
0	0	Aug	12	13	14	15	16	8/14-8/16 Staff Retreat
_	_							8/19 Equity and Innovation All Staff Day, 8/21 NEW Student/Schedules Orientation;
0	0	Aug	19	20	21	22		8/22 RETURNING Student/Schedules Registration
5	5	Aug	26	27	28	29		8/26 First Day of Student Attendance 8/30 Senior college & community day
9	4	Sep	2	3	4	5	6	9/2 Labor Day Holiday 9/6 Parent Association Fundraiser
14	5	Sep	9	10	11	12	13	240.0
19	5	Sep	16	17	18	19		9/18 Open House
24	5	Sep	23	24	25	26	27	Minimum Day for Staff Development
25	1	Sep	30		_	_		
29	4	Oct	_	1	2	3	4	National Hispanic Heritage Month
33	4	Oct	7	8	9			10/11 Indigenous Peoples' Day Oct 9 Yom Kippur
38	5	Oct	14	15	16	17		10/16 Progress Reports Due, 10/17 & 10/18 half days for SLC
42	4	Oct	21	22	23	24	25	10/25 Equity and Innovation Day
46	4	Oct	28	29	30	31	_	Die de Lee Mander Echileiten Hertenel Hertenel Hertene Hertene
47	1	Nov		_	_	-	1	Dia de Los Muertos Exhibition National Native American Heritage Month
52	5	Nov	4	5	6	7	8	
56	4	Nov	11	12	13	14		11/11 Veteran's day (National Day of observance)
61		Nov	18	19	20	21	22	
61	0	Nov	25	26	27	28		Thanksgiving Holiday
65	4	Dec	2	3	4	5	6	12/2 Staff Day & Professional Development & Community Networking Lunch
70	5	Dec	9	10	11			12/11 Winter Exhibition & Sign up for new elective
75	5	Dec .	16	17	18	19		POLs 12/18-12/20, 12/18-12/20 Minimum Days
75	0	Dec	23	24	25	26	27	12/23-1/4 Winter Break
75	0	Dec	30	31				
75	0	Jan			1	2	3	
79	4	Jan	6	7	8	9	10	1/6 Staff Day, 1/7 Semester 2 Begins & Grades Due
84	5	Jan _	13	14	15	16	17	
88	4	Jan	20	21	22	23	24	1/20 M.L. King, Jr. Holiday
93	5	Jan	27	28	29	30	31	
98	5	Feb	3	4	5	6	_7_	Black History Month
102	4	Feb .	10	11	12	13	14	2/12 Campus Crawl Begins; 2/13 College Visits 2/14 President's Day Holiday
106	4	Feb	17	18	19	20	21	2/17 President's Day Holiday
111	5	Feb	24	25	26	27	28	
115	4	Mar	2	3	4	5	6	3/6 Equity and Innovation Day Women's History Month
120	5	Mar	9	10	11	12	13	
125	5	Mar	16	17	18	19	20	3/17, Sign up for electives 3/19 Festival del Sol, 3/20 Minimum Day
125	0	Mar	23	24	25	26	27	HTHCV spring break 3/23-4/3
125	0	Mar	30	31				(same as Sweetwater Union High School District)
125	0	Apr			1	2	3	
129	4	Apr	6	7	8	9	10	4/6 Staff Day
134	5	Apr	13	14	15	16	17	4/15 Advisory Olympics April 7-Apr 11 Passover April 12, Easter
139	5	Apr	20	21	22	23	24	4/20-4/24 SBAC & CAST Testing
143	4	Apr	27	28	29	30		4/28 Progress Reports Due 4/29-4/30 SLCs
143		May					1	5/1 Snow Day
148	5	May	4	5	6	7	8	5/4 Start of Junior Internship (5/4-5/29)
153	5	May	11	12	13	14	15	
158	5	May.	18	19	20	21	22	
162	4	May	25	26	27	28	29	5/25 Memorial Day Holiday
167	5	Jun	1	2	3	4	5	6/4 Senior Project Exhibition, Junior Internship Showcase & All grade Exhibitions
172	5	Jun	8	9	10	11	12	6/12-6/16 tPOLs
175	3	Jun	15	16	17	18	19	6/17 last day of school- half day, 6/18 Graduation 6/19 Grades & comments due 6/22
175	0	Jun	22	23	24	25	26	6/22-7/10 Summer School Session 1 begins
175	0	Jun	29	30				
	0	Jul			1	2	3	7/4 Independence Day
	0	Jul	6	7	8	9	10	
	0	Jul	13	14	15	16	17	7/13- 8/1 Summer School Session 2 begins
	0	Jul	20	21	22	23	24	
	0	Jul	27	28	29	30		

175 Dates school is closed for holidays are outlined and shaded Dates for Staff Development are outlined and bolded-No student attendance